1Strata by Palo Alto Networks  |  PA-500 Series  |  Datasheet
Highlights
•	 High-performance enterprise branch NGFW
series.
•	 Powered by Precision AI®, a groundbreaking
AI-driven engine that analyzes and prevents
threats in real time.
•	 High port density with up to 24 copper and fiber

All other marks mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective companies.
strata_ds_pa-500-series_091525
Table 4. PA-500 Series Ordering Information
Accessory Short Description Models
PAN-PWR-25W-AC 25W spare power adapter PA-505
PAN-PWR-50W-AC* 50W spare power adapter* PA-510
PAN-PWR-150W-12V-AC-A 150W spare power adapter PA-520, PA-540, PA-550, and PA-560
PAN-PWR-350W-54V-AC-A 350W spare power adapter PA-545-POE
PAN-PWR-550W-54V-AC-A 550W spare power adapter PA-555-POE
PAN-PA-400-RACKTRAY* 1RU 4-post rack mount for:
two PA-510s and four power adapters
PA-510
PAN-1RU-4POST-RACK-11
1RU 4-post rack mount for: